periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
24-09-2021
28-09-2021
135/21

CONSEJO MUNICIPAL DE LASMUJERES, GENEROS Y DIVERSIDAD (
MODIFICA LA ORD. 191/06 Y EL REGLAMENTO INTERNO DE 262/06)

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

CONSEJO MUNICIPAL DE LASMUJERES, GENEROS Y DIVERSIDAD (
MODIFICA LA ORD. 191/06 Y EL REGLAMENTO INTERNO DE 262/06)



